
GREEN BAY FOOTBALL
2025 SEASON SCHEDULE
PRESEASON

AUGUST RESULTS

Sunday, September  7		  3:25 pm		  DETROIT LIONS	 			   CBS		  ____ ____
Thursday, September 11		  7:15 pm		  WASHINGTON COMMANDERS   {GOLD}	 PRIME    		 ____ ____
Sunday, September 21		  NOON		  @ CLEVELAND BROWNS	 		  FOX      		  ____ ____
Sunday, September 28		  7:20 pm		  @ DALLAS COWBOYS	 		  NBC  	     	 ____ ____

OCTOBER RESULTS
	 	 			                	 BYE WEEK
Sunday, October 12		  *3:25 pm	 CINCINNATI BENGALS	 		  CBS         		 ____ ____
Sunday, October 19		  *3:25 PM		 @ ARIZONA CARDINALS   			   FOX        		 ____ ____
Sunday, October 26		  *7:20 pm	 @ PITTSBURGH STEELERS	 	        	 NBC 		  ____ ____

NOVEMBER RESULTS
Sunday, November 02		  *NOON		  CAROLINA PANTHERS			   FOX	            	 ____ ____
Monday, November 10		  *7:15 pm		 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES   {GOLD}        		 ESPN		  ____ ____
Sunday, November 16		  *NOON	 	 @ NEW YORK GIANTS		  	 FOX             	 ____ ____
Sunday, November 23		  *NOON	 	 MINNESOTA VIKINGS	 	 	 FOX	              	 ____ ____
Thursday, November 27		  NOON		  @ DETROIT LIONS				   FOX		  ____ ____

DECEMBER RESULTS
Sunday, December 07		  *NOON		  CHICAGO BEARS	 	 	 	 FOX        		 ____ ____
Sunday, December 14		  *3:25 pm	 @ DENVER BRONCOS	 	 	 CBS       		  ____ ____
Saturday, December 20		  3:30 OR 7 pm	 @ CHICAGO BEARS	 		  FOX       		  ____ ____
Sat or Sun, December 27 or 28	 TBD		  BALTIMORE RAVENS	 		  TBD      		  ____ ____

TICKETS • GAME PACKAGES • SKYBOXES • GROUPS & CORPORATE • BUYING TICKETS

(920) 722-5377 | EventUSA.com

JANUARY RESULTS
Sat or Sun, January 3 or 4		  TBD	 	 @ MINNESOTA VIKINGS	     		  TBD		  ____ ____
ALL TIMES CENTRAL -  *START TIMES AND BROADCAST ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE			 

SEPTEMBER - REGULAR SEASON RESULTS

Saturday, August 9		  7:00 pm		 NEW YORK JETS	 	 		  Packers Network 	 ___ _____
Saturday, August 16		  NOON	 	 @INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	 		  Packers Network   ____ ____
Saturday, August 23		  3:00 pm		 SEATTLE SEAHAWKS   {GOLD}	 	 Packers Network   ____ ____


